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When What

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  Classes/Term Begin (Fall 2024)

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day 

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Last Day to Apply to Graduate/Declare Candidacy (Fall 
2024)

Mon, Oct 7 - Tue, Oct 8, 2024  Fall Break

Wed, Nov 27 - Sat, Nov 30, 2024  Thanksgiving Break 

Sat, Dec 7, 2024  Classes End (Fall 2024)

Sat, Dec 7, 2024  Last Day to Apply to Graduate/Declare Candidacy 
(Winter 2024)

Mon, Dec 9 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Final Exams (Fall 2024)

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Term Ends (Fall 2024)

Sun, Dec 15, 2024  Commencements (Fall 2024)

Mon, Dec 16, 2024  Classes/Term Begin (Winter 2024)

Mon, Dec 23 - Mon, Dec 30, 2024  Christmas Holiday 

Wed, Jan 1, 2025  New Year’s Day 

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Classes End (Winter 2024)

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  Classes/Term Begin (Spring 2025)

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  MLK Day 

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  Last Day to Apply to Graduate/Declare Candidacy 
(Spring 2025)

Mon, Mar 17 - Sat, Mar 22, 2025  Spring Break 

Sat, May 3, 2025  Classes End (Spring 2025)

Mon, May 5 - Sat, May 10, 2025  Final Exams (Spring 2025)

Sat, May 10, 2025  Term Ends (Spring 2025)

Fri, May 16 - Sun, May 18, 2025  Commencements (Spring 2025)

Mon, May 19, 2025  Classes/Term Begin (Summer 2025)

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day 

Fri, Jun 13, 2025  Last Day to Apply to Graduate/Declare Candidacy 
(Summer 2025)

Thu, Jun 19, 2025  Juneteenth 
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Fri, Jul 4, 2025  Fourth of July 

Fri, Aug 8, 2025  Term Ends (Summer 2025)

Fri, Aug 8, 2025  Classes End (Summer 2025)

Sat, Aug 9, 2025  Commencements (Summer 2025)
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